
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - City-wide Concrete Usage
Council is requested to approve contract awarding Bid No. 53 jointly to Hartley Ready Mix Concrete, Mfg.,
Inc. and Childers Concrete in the amount of $106,425.00 to provide concrete to city crews performing
maintenance functions that require concrete to be delivered on site.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 160085, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 6/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

