
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract Renewal - Concrete Suppler City Wide
Council is requested to renew contract with Hartley Ready Mix in the amount of $106,425.00 as the supplier
for concrete to city crews when needed for maintenance functions that require concrete.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170129, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

